The University of Maine

DigitalCommons@UMaine

General University of Maine Publications

University of Maine Publications

10-11-2024

Invitation to Chancellor Malloy's Open Office Hours, Oct. 17

University of Maine President's Office

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.library.umaine.edu/univ_publications



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the History Commons

This Correspondence is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@UMaine. It has been accepted for inclusion in General University of Maine Publications by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@UMaine. For more information, please contact um.library.technical.services@maine.edu.



Invitation to Chancellor Malloy's Open Office Hours Oct. 17

1 message

UMaine President's Office <umaine.president@maine.edu> Reply-To: UMaine President's Office <umaine.president@maine.edu> To:

Fri, Oct 11, 2024 at 10:45 AM



Chancellor Malloy's Open Office Hours

October 17 | 10 – 11:45 a.m.
Wells Conference Center, Room 2

Individuals and small groups of faculty, staff, and students are welcome to sign up in advance and share their thoughts, ideas, challenges, and successes with the Chancellor.

Please click the link below to sign up for the Chancellor's office hours.

Sign up now

For more information, please contact Tiffany McIntosh at tiffany.mcintosh@maine.edu.

Office of the President

5703 Alumni Hall, Suite 200, Orono, ME 04469-5703 207.581.1512 | umpresident@maine.edu umaine.edu/president

1 of 2 10/14/2024, 8:31 AM

In complying with the letter and spirit of applicable laws and pursuing its own goals of diversity, the University of Maine System does not discriminate on the grounds of race, color, religion, sex, sexual orientation, transgender status, gender, gender identity or expression, ethnicity, national origin, citizenship status, familial status, ancestry, age, disability physical or mental, genetic information, or veterans or military status in employment, education, and all other programs and activities. The University provides reasonable accommodations to qualified individuals with disabilities upon request. The following person has been designated to handle inquiries regarding non-discrimination policies: Director of Equal Opportunity, 5713 Chadbourne Hall, Room 412, University of Maine, Orono, ME 04469-5713, 207.581.1226, TTY 711 (Maine Relay System).

2 of 2 10/14/2024, 8:31 AM